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Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID Description du produit Couleur Volume Pays Région Domaine
Couleur: Blanc
Pays: Italie
16605.2022  Montemarzino Blanc B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Roagna
15308.2021  Vino Bianco Blanc B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Bricco Ernesto
Couleur: Rosé
Pays: Italie
16435.2023 Langhe Rosato DOC Rosé B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Versio Francesco
Couleur: Rouge
Pays: Italie
15771.2020 gzggagesco "Albesani Vigna Borgese"Rouge M (150 cl) lItalie Piémont Piero Busso
16377.2021 gz(a)rgaéesco "Albesani Vigna Borgese"Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Piero Busso
16248.2018  Barbaresco "Asili Vecchie Viti" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Roagna
16376.2020 Barbaresco "Gallina" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Piero Busso
16378.2021  Barbaresco "San Stunet" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Piero Busso
16263.2022  Barbera D'Alba DOC Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Domaine Lalu
15877.2022  Dolcetto D'Alba DOC Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Ca Di Press
15708.2021  Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rosso Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Ca Di Press
15545.2021  Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rosso Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Domaine Lalu
16262.2022  Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rosso Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Domaine Lalu
16380.2023  Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Piero Busso
16433.2022  Langhe Nebbiolo Rosso Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Versio Francesco
14744.2006 Barolo "Pira Riserva" DOCG Rouge M (150 cl) Italie Piémont Roagna
16431.2021  Barbaresco DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Versio Francesco
15707.2019  Barolo "Del Comune di Monforte Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Ca Di Press
D'Alba" DOCG
16389.2020 Barolo "Le Coste di Monforte" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Benevelli Piero
15304.2018  Barolo "Mosconi" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Benevelli Piero
15706.2019  Barolo "Mosconi" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Benevelli Piero
16390.2020  Barolo "Mosconi" DOCG Rouge B (75 cl) Italie Piémont Benevelli Piero

Prix

105.00 CHF

40.00 CHF

18.00 CHF

136.00 CHF
80.00 CHF
340.00 CHF
93.00 CHF
80.00 CHF
27.00 CHF
15.00 CHF
22.00 CHF
26.00 CHF
27.00 CHF
26.00 CHF
25.00 CHF
1500.00 CHF
47.00 CHF
48.00 CHF
56.00 CHF
60.00 CHF
60.00 CHF

50.00 CHF



15305.2018

15704.2019

16391.2020

16432.2023

15312.2020

16260.2021

16393.2022

16394.2022

Barolo "Ravera di Monforte" DOCG
Barolo "Ravera di Monforte" DOCG
Barolo "Ravera di Monforte" DOCG
Dogliani

Romagna Sangiovese Predappio

DOC

Romagna Sangiovese Predappio
DOC

Toscana Rosso Sangiovese IGT

Toscana Sangiovese Fiorenzo IGT

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie

Italie

Piémont

Piémont

Piémont

Piémont

Italie Sud

Italie Sud

Italie Sud

Italie Sud

Benevelli Piero

Benevelli Piero

Benevelli Piero

Versio Francesco

Chiara Condello

Chiara Condello

Bakkanali

Bakkanali

60.00 CHF

60.00 CHF

50.00 CHF

18.00 CHF

18.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

29.00 CHF

45.00 CHF




